Stadtwerke Gotha

— GmbH
Verdffentlichung nach 8 23c Abs. 3 Nr. 4 EnWG

Summenlast der Fahrplanprognose fur Lastprofilkunden -
Geschaftsjahr 2024 (1. Quartal)

16.000

14.000

12.000

10.000

8.000

Leistung [kW]

6.000

4.000

2.000

Jan. 24 Feb. 24 Mrz. 24 Apr. 24
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Leistung [kW]

Stadtwerke Gotha

NEIZ

GmbH

Summenlast der Fahrplanprognose fur Lastprofilkunden -
Geschaftsjahr 2024 (2. Quartal)

16.000

14.000

12.000

10.000

8.000

6.000

4.000

2.000

Apr. 24 Mai. 24 Jun. 24 Jul. 24
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Leistung [kW]

Stadtwerke Gotha

NEIZ

GmbH

Summenlast der Fahrplanprognose fur Lastprofilkunden -
Geschaftsjahr 2024 (3. Quartal)

16.000

14.000

12.000

10.000

8.000

6.000

4.000

2.000

Jul. 24 Aug. 24 Sep. 24 Okt. 24
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Leistung [kW]

Stadtwerke Gotha

—— GmbH

Summenlast der Fahrplanprognose fur Lastprofilkunden -
Geschaftsjahr 2024 (4. Quartal)

18.000

16.000

14.000

12.000

10.000

8.000

6.000

4.000

2.000

Okt. 24 Nov. 24 Dez. 24 Jan. 25
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